Round Table Pizza Menu

https://menuweb.menu
27472 Portola Pkwy, Foothill Ranch, United States
+19497164222,+19497163555 - https:/lwww.roundtablepizza.com/?

olonwp=JjBtp_vMLk25gkYh_bnoiQ

The menu of Round Table Pizza from Foothill Ranch includes 151 menus. On average the menus or drinks on
the menu cost approximately $24.9. You can view the categories on the menu below. Round Table Pizza in
Foothill Ranch, CA, is a popular American restaurant, celebrated for its delicious offerings and an impressive
average rating of 4.6 stars. Open daily from 10:30 AM to 10:00 PM, it welcomes diners to experience its
extensive menu, which features a variety of diet-conscious options, including vegetarian selections. To inquire
about wait times or to reserve a table, feel free to call (949) 716-4222. If you're looking for similar dining
experiences, don't miss out on Thai Garden and Bowlista. If you've visited Round Table Pizza, we invite you to
share your thoughts by leaving a review!.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $3.5

Snacks

BREADSTICKS

Sandwiches

CLUB SANDWICH $11.0

Side Dishes

GARLIC CHEESE BREAD $8.0

Drinks

BEER

Sauces
RANCH

Fish

SEA BASS

Soft Drinks

2 LITER BOTTLE $6.0

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Pizza Snacks

CHEESE BREAD

Boneless Wings

6 PIECE BONELESS WINGS $13.0

Bread

TOMATO PESTO FLATBREAD

Sweets & Desserts

CINNAMON TWISTS

Create Your Own

CREATE YOUR OWN X LARGE
PIZZA

$34.0

Personal Specialty Pizzas
PERSONAL BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA $16.0

Popular Items

LARGE DOUBLE PLAY PEPPERONI
PIZZA

Cocktail

MARGARITA

$32.0

Pasta

MARINARA WITH SAUSAGE AND

MUSHROOMS PASTA $15.0

Oven-Baked Pasta

CHICKEN BACON ALFREDO

PASTA $15.0

Drinks & Icees

20 OZ. BOTTLE $3.5

Killer Boneless Wings

12 PIECE BONELESS WINGS $20.0
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Specials

LARGE CHICKEN AND GARLIC $34.0
GOURMET PIZZA ’
24 PIECE BONELESS WINGS $33.0
Extras

50Z EXTRA DIPPING SAUCE $2.0
50Z EXTRA SALAD DRESSING $2.0
Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN

BONELESS WINGS

Meat Pizzas

SMALL BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA $24.0
MEDIUM BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA $29.0
Large Specialty Pizzas
LARGE BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA $34.0
LARGE HAWAIIAN PIZZA $31.0
X Large Specialty Pizzas
X LARGE HAWAIIAN PIZZA $36.0

X LARGE BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA $39.0

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN
ITALIAN

Salads

GARDEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
ANTIPASTO SALAD

Artisan Flatbreads

ISLAND FLATBREAD

ROASTED VEGGIES AND CHICKEN
FLATBREAD

PEPPERONI ARTISAN FLATBREAD

ROASTED VEGGIES AND MOZZARELLA
FLATBREAD

Premium Small Pizzas
SMALL ORIGINAL MONTAGUES

PIZZA ALL MEAT MARVEL $24.0
SMALL MAUI ZAUI PIZZA WITH 5240
PEPPERONI :
SMALL ULTI MEAT PIZZA $24.0
SMALL DOUBLE PLAY PEPPERONI ¢, ¢
PIZZA :
Premium Large Pizzas
LARGE ORIGINAL MONTAGUES ¢, o
PIZZA ALL MEAT MARVEL :
LARGE MAUI ZAUI PIZZAWITH ¢, o
PEPPERONI :
LARGE ULTI MEAT PIZZA $34.0
LARGE PEPPERONI PARMESANO 0 o

PIZZA

Premium Personal Pizzas

PERSONAL ORIGINAL
MONTAGUES PIZZA ALL MEAT $16.0
MARVEL

PERSONAL MAUI ZAUI PIZZA WITH
PEPPERONI

PERSONAL ULTI MEAT PIZZA $16.0

PERSONAL PEPPERONI
PARMESANO PIZZA

PERSONAL DOUBLE PLAY
PEPPERONI PIZZA

$16.0

$14.0

$16.0
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Ingredients Used
CHEESE
PARMESAN
BACON

PORK MEAT

MUSHROOMS

GARLIC

y

Premium Medium Pizzas
MEDIUM CREATE YOUR OWN

PERSONAL PIZZA $24.0
MEDIUM ORIGINAL MONTAGUES 4,0 o
PIZZA ALL MEAT MARVEL '

MEDIUM MAUI ZAUI PIZZAWITH o0 o

PEPPERONI
MEDIUM ULTI MEAT PIZZA $29.0

MEDIUM PEPPERONI PARMESANO
PIZZA

MEDIUM DOUBLE PLAY
PEPPERONI PIZZA

$26.0

$28.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PIZZA
SALAD
PANINI
MEAT
PASTA
CHICKEN
BREAD

Entrées

12 PIECE MIX AND MATCH

FLAVORS CLASSIC WINGS $19.0

24 PIECE MIX AND
MATCH FLAVORS $33.0
CLASSIC WINGS

12 PIECE MIX AND
MATCH FLAVORS $19.0
BONELESS WINGS

24 PIECE MIX AND MATCH

FLAVORS BONELESS WINGS $30.0
3 PIECE GARLIC PARMESAN $7.0
TWISTS ]

6 PIECE GARLIC PARMESAN $13.0
TWISTS ’

12 PIECE GARLIC PARMESAN $20.0
TWISTS ’

6 PIECE CLASSIC WINGS $13.0
12 PIECE CLASSIC WINGS $20.0
24 PIECE CLASSIC WINGS $33.0
GARLIC BREAD $7.0

Premium X-Large Pizzas
X LARGE KING ARTHUR'S

SUPREME PIZZA $39.0
X LARGE KING ARTHURS $39.0
SUPREME PIZZA WITH ANCHOVY ’
X LARGE KING ARTHURS $32.0
SUPREME PIZZA WITH SEAFOOD ’
X LARGE ORIGINAL MONTAGUES $39.0
PIZZA ALL MEAT MARVEL ’
X LARGE GUINEVERES GARDEN $39.0
DELIGHT PIZZA ’
X LARGE MAUI ZAUI PIZZA WITH $39.0
CHICKEN ’
X LARGE MAUI ZAUI PIZZA WITH

$39.0
HAM
X LARGE MAUI ZAUI PIZZA WITH $39.0
PEPPERONI '
X LARGE CHICKEN AND GARLIC $39.0
GOURMET PIZZA ’
X LARGE GOURMET VEGGIE $39.0

PIZZA
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X LARGE ITALIAN GARLIC
SUPREME PIZZA

X LARGE ULTI MEAT PIZZA
X LARGE WOMBO COMBO PIZZA

X LARGE PEPPERONI
PARMESANO PIZZA

X LARGE TRIPLE PLAY
PEPPERONI PIZZA

Pizza

CREATE YOUR OWN
PERSONAL PIZZA

PERSONAL HAWAIIAN
PIZZA

PERSONAL KING ARTHUR'S
SUPREME PIZZA

PERSONAL KING ARTHURS
SUPREME PIZZA WITH ANCHOVY

PERSONAL KING ARTHURS
SUPREME PIZZA WITH SEAFOOD

PERSONAL GUINEVERES
GARDEN DELIGHT PIZZA

PERSONAL MAUI ZAUI PIZZA WITH
CHICKEN

PERSONAL MAUI ZAUI PIZZA WITH
HAM

PERSONAL CHICKEN AND GARLIC
GOURMET PIZZA

PERSONAL GOURMET VEGGIE
PIZZA

PERSONAL ITALIAN GARLIC
SUPREME PIZZA

PERSONAL WOMBO COMBO
PIZZA

CREATE YOUR OWN SMALL PIZZA
SMALL HAWAIIAN PIZZA

SMALL KING ARTHUR'S SUPREME
PIZZA

$39.0

$39.0
$39.0

$33.0

$35.0

$13.0

$15.0

$16.0

$17.0

$13.0

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0

$19.0
$23.0

$24.0

SMALL KING ARTHURS SUPREME
PIZZA WITH ANCHOVY

SMALL KING ARTHURS SUPREME
PIZZA WITH SEAFOOD

SMALL GUINEVERES GARDEN
DELIGHT PIZZA

SMALL MAUI ZAUI PIZZA WITH
CHICKEN

SMALL MAUI ZAUI PIZZA WITH
HAM

SMALL CHICKEN AND GARLIC
GOURMET PIZZA

SMALL GOURMET VEGGIE PIZZA

SMALL ITALIAN GARLIC SUPREME
PIZZA

SMALL WOMBO COMBO PIZZA

SMALL PEPPERONI PARMESANO
PIZZA

MEDIUM HAWAIIAN PIZZA

MEDIUM KING ARTHURS
SUPREME PIZZA WITH ANCHOVY

MEDIUM KING ARTHURS
SUPREME PIZZA WITH SEAFOOD

MEDIUM GUINEVERES GARDEN
DELIGHT PIZZA

MEDIUM MAUI ZAUI PIZZA WITH
CHICKEN

MEDIUM MAUI ZAUI PIZZA WITH
HAM

MEDIUM CHICKEN AND GARLIC
GOURMET PIZZA

MEDIUM GOURMET VEGGIE PIZZA

MEDIUM ITALIAN GARLIC
SUPREME PIZZA

MEDIUM WOMBO COMBO PIZZA
CREATE YOUR OWN LARGE PIZZA

LARGE KING ARTHUR'S SUPREME
PIZZA

$25.0

$20.0

$24.0

$24.0

$24.0

$24.0
$24.0
$24.0
$24.0
$23.0
$26.0

$29.0

$25.0

$29.0

$29.0

$29.0

$29.0
$29.0
$29.0

$29.0
$28.0

$34.0
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LARGE KING ARTHURS SUPREME
PIZZA WITH ANCHOVY

LARGE KING ARTHURS SUPREME
PIZZA WITH SEAFOOD

LARGE GUINEVERES GARDEN
DELIGHT PIZZA

LARGE MAUI ZAUI PIZZA WITH
CHICKEN

LARGE MAUI ZAUI PIZZA WITH
HAM

LARGE GOURMET VEGGIE PIZZA

$34.0

$28.0

$34.0

$34.0

$34.0

$34.0

LARGE ITALIAN GARLIC
SUPREME PIZZA

LARGE WOMBO COMBO PIZZA
PEPPERONI PIZZA

$34.0

$34.0

VEGETARIAN PIZZA
CHEESE PIZZA
GARLIC PIZZA
CHICKEN PIZZA
HAWAIIAN PIZZA

Round Table Pizza

27472 Portola Pkwy, Foothill
Ranch, United States

Made with menuweb.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00
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