





https://menuweb.menu 27472 Portola Pkwy, Foothill Ranch, United States +19497164222,+19497163555 - https://www.roundtablepizza.com/? olonwp=JjBtp\_vMLk25gkYh\_bnoiQ









The **menu of Round Table Pizza** from <u>Foothill Ranch</u> includes **151** menus. On average the *menus or drinks on* <u>the menu</u> cost approximately \$24.9. You can view the categories on the menu below. Round Table Pizza in Foothill Ranch, CA, is a popular American restaurant, celebrated for its delicious offerings and an impressive average rating of 4.6 stars. Open daily from 10:30 AM to 10:00 PM, it welcomes diners to experience its extensive menu, which features a variety of diet-conscious options, including <u>vegetarian</u> selections. To inquire about wait times or to reserve a table, feel free to call (949) 716-4222. If you're looking for similar dining experiences, don't miss out on Thai Garden and Bowlista. If you've visited Round Table <u>Pizza</u>, we invite you to share your thoughts by leaving a review!.



Non Alcoholic Drinks

**TOMATO PESTO FLATBREAD BOTTLED WATER** \$3.5

Snacks Sweets & Desserts

**BREADSTICKS CINNAMON TWISTS** 

**Sandwiches** Create Your Own

**CREATE YOUR OWN X LARGE CLUB SANDWICH** \$11.0 \$34.0 **PIZZA** 

**Bread** 

Side Dishes **Personal Specialty Pizzas** 

**GARLIC CHEESE BREAD** \$8.0 PERSONAL BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA \$16.0

**Drinks** Popular Items

LARGE DOUBLE PLAY PEPPERONI **PIZZA** 

Cocktail **RANCH** 

**BEER** 

Sauces

**SEA BASS** 

**2 LITER BOTTLE** 

**MARGARITA Fish** 

**Pasta** MARINARA WITH SAUSAGE AND \$15.0

**Soft Drinks MUSHROOMS PASTA** 

**Oven-Baked Pasta Chicken Wings CHICKEN BACON ALFREDO** 

\$6.0

\$15.0 **PASTA WINGS** 

**Drinks & Icees** Pizza Snacks 20 OZ. BOTTLE \$3.5

**CHEESE BREAD** 

**Killer Boneless Wings** 

**Boneless Wings** 12 PIECE BONELESS WINGS \$20.0 **6 PIECE BONELESS WINGS** \$13.0



SI	oec	ia	ls
_			

LARGE CHICKEN AND GARLIC \$34.0

24 PIECE BONELESS WINGS \$33.0

#### **Extras**

5OZ EXTRA DIPPING SAUCE \$2.0 5OZ EXTRA SALAD DRESSING \$2.0

#### Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN
BONELESS WINGS

#### **Meat Pizzas**

SMALL BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA \$24.0 MEDIUM BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA \$29.0

## **Large Specialty Pizzas**

LARGE BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA \$34.0 LARGE HAWAIIAN PIZZA \$31.0

## X Large Specialty Pizzas

X LARGE HAWAIIAN PIZZA \$36.0 X LARGE BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA \$39.0

## **Restaurant Category**

VEGETARIAN

ITALIAN

#### Salads

GARDEN SALAD CAESAR SALAD

**ANTIPASTO SALAD** 

#### **Artisan Flatbreads**

**ISLAND FLATBREAD** 

ROASTED VEGGIES AND CHICKEN FLATBREAD

PEPPERONI ARTISAN FLATBREAD

ROASTED VEGGIES AND MOZZARELLA FLATBREAD

#### **Premium Small Pizzas**

SMALL ODIGINAL MONTAGUES

PIZZA ALL MEAT MARVEL	\$24.0
SMALL MAUI ZAUI PIZZA WITH PEPPERONI	\$24.0
SMALL ULTI MEAT PIZZA	\$24.0
SMALL DOUBLE PLAY PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$23.0

## **Premium Large Pizzas**

LARGE ORIGINAL MONTAGUES

PIZZA ALL MEAT MARVEL	\$34.0
LARGE MAUI ZAUI PIZZA WITH PEPPERONI	\$34.0
LARGE ULTI MEAT PIZZA	\$34.0
LARGE PEPPERONI PARMESANO PIZZA	\$29.0

#### **Premium Personal Pizzas**

PERSONAL ORIGINAL MONTAGUES PIZZA ALL MEAT MARVEL	\$16.0
PERSONAL MAUI ZAUI PIZZA WITH PEPPERONI	\$16.0
PERSONAL ULTI MEAT PIZZA	\$16.0
PERSONAL PEPPERONI PARMESANO PIZZA	\$14.0
PERSONAL DOUBLE PLAY	\$16.0



\$20.0

\$33.0

\$7.0

\$39.0

\$39.0

## Ingredients Used



CHEESE
PARMESAN
BACON

PORK MEAT
MUSHROOMS
GARLIC

#### **Premium Medium Pizzas**

\$24.0

**MEDIUM CREATE YOUR OWN** 

PERSONAL PIZZA	Ψ=•
MEDIUM ORIGINAL MONTAGUES PIZZA ALL MEAT MARVEL	\$29.0
MEDIUM MAUI ZAUI PIZZA WITH PEPPERONI	\$29.0
MEDIUM ULTI MEAT PIZZA	\$29.0
MEDIUM PEPPERONI PARMESANO PIZZA	\$26.0
MEDIUM DOUBLE PLAY PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$28.0

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

PIZZA
SALAD
PANINI
MEAT
PASTA
CHICKEN
BREAD

#### **Entrées**

12 PIECE MIX AND MATCH \$19.0

	24 PIECE MIX AND MATCH FLAVORS CLASSIC WINGS	\$33.0
	12 PIECE MIX AND MATCH FLAVORS BONELESS WINGS	\$19.0
24 PIECE MIX AND MATCH FLAVORS BONELESS WINGS		\$30.0
3 PIECE GARLIC PARMESAN TWISTS		\$7.0
6 PIECE GARLIC PARMESAN TWISTS		\$13.0
12 PIECE G TWISTS	\$20.0	
6 PIECE CL	\$13.0	

## **Premium X-Large Pizzas**

12 PIECE CLASSIC WINGS

24 PIECE CLASSIC WINGS

**GARLIC BREAD** 

**GOURMET PIZZA** 

**PIZZA** 

X LARGE GOURMET VEGGIE

X LARGE KING ARTHUR'S SUPREME PIZZA	\$39.0
X LARGE KING ARTHURS SUPREME PIZZA WITH ANCHOVY	\$39.0
X LARGE KING ARTHURS SUPREME PIZZA WITH SEAFOOD	\$32.0
X LARGE ORIGINAL MONTAGUES PIZZA ALL MEAT MARVEL	\$39.0
X LARGE GUINEVERES GARDEN DELIGHT PIZZA	\$39.0
X LARGE MAUI ZAUI PIZZA WITH CHICKEN	\$39.0
X LARGE MAUI ZAUI PIZZA WITH HAM	\$39.0
X LARGE MAUI ZAUI PIZZA WITH PEPPERONI	\$39.0
X LARGE CHICKEN AND GARLIC	\$39 N

	1
-	TI
	C. Alliana

X LARGE ITALIAN GARLIC SUPREME PIZZA		\$39.0	SMALL KING ARTHURS SUPREME PIZZA WITH ANCHOVY	\$25.0
X LARGE ULTI MEAT PIZZA		\$39.0	SMALL KING ARTHURS SUPREME PIZZA WITH SEAFOOD	\$20.0
X LARGE V	VOMBO COMBO PIZZA	\$39.0	SMALL GUINEVERES GARDEN	
X LARGE P		\$33.0	DELIGHT PIZZA	\$24.0
X LARGE TRIPLE PLAY PEPPERONI PIZZA		\$35.0	SMALL MAUI ZAUI PIZZA WITH CHICKEN	\$24.0
			SMALL MAUI ZAUI PIZZA WITH HAM	\$24.0
Pizza  CREATE YOUR OWN			SMALL CHICKEN AND GARLIC GOURMET PIZZA	\$24.0
	PERSONAL PIZZA	\$13.0	SMALL GOURMET VEGGIE PIZZA	\$24.0
	PERSONAL HAWAIIAN PIZZA	\$15.0	SMALL ITALIAN GARLIC SUPREME PIZZA	\$24.0
PERSONAL SUPREME	. KING ARTHUR'S PIZZA	\$16.0	SMALL WOMBO COMBO PIZZA	\$24.0
PERSONAL	L KING ARTHURS PIZZA WITH ANCHOVY	\$17.0	SMALL PEPPERONI PARMESANO PIZZA	\$23.0
PERSONAL	. KING ARTHURS		MEDIUM HAWAIIAN PIZZA	\$26.0
SUPREME	PIZZA WITH SEAFOOD	\$13.0	MEDIUM KING ARTHURS SUPREME PIZZA WITH ANCHOVY	\$29.0
	_ GUINEVERES ELIGHT PIZZA	\$16.0	MEDIUM KING ARTHURS	\$25.0
PERSONAL MAUI ZAUI PIZZA WITH CHICKEN		\$16.0	SUPREME PIZZA WITH SEAFOOD MEDIUM GUINEVERES GARDEN	\$29.0
PERSONAL MAUI ZAUI PIZZA WITH HAM		¢16.0	DELIGHT PIZZA	Ψ29.0
		\$16.0	MEDIUM MAUI ZAUI PIZZA WITH CHICKEN	\$29.0
GOURMET	CHICKEN AND GARLIC PIZZA	\$16.0	MEDIUM MAUI ZAUI PIZZA WITH	\$29.0
PERSONAL PIZZA	GOURMET VEGGIE	\$16.0	MEDIUM CHICKEN AND GARLIC	
PERSONAL	_ ITALIAN GARLIC		GOURMET PIZZA	\$29.0
SUPREME		\$16.0	MEDIUM GOURMET VEGGIE PIZZA	\$29.0
PERSONAL PIZZA	WOMBO COMBO	\$16.0	MEDIUM ITALIAN GARLIC SUPREME PIZZA	\$29.0
CREATE YO	OUR OWN SMALL PIZZA	\$19.0	MEDIUM WOMBO COMBO PIZZA	\$29.0
SMALL HA	WAIIAN PIZZA	\$23.0	CREATE YOUR OWN LARGE PIZZA	\$28.0
SMALL KIN PIZZA	IG ARTHUR'S SUPREME	\$24.0	LARGE KING ARTHUR'S SUPREME PIZZA	\$34.0



LARGE KING ARTHURS SUPREME PIZZA WITH ANCHOVY	\$34.0	LARGE ITALIAN GARLIC SUPREME PIZZA	\$34.0
LARGE KING ARTHURS SUPREME	E \$28.0	LARGE WOMBO COMBO PIZZA	\$34.0
PIZZA WITH SEAFOOD		PEPPERONI PIZZA	
LARGE GUINEVERES GARDEN DELIGHT PIZZA	\$34.0	VEGETARIAN PIZZA	
LARGE MAUI ZAUI PIZZA WITH	\$34.0	CHEESE PIZZA	
CHICKEN		GARLIC PIZZA	
LARGE MAUI ZAUI PIZZA WITH HAM	\$34.0	CHICKEN PIZZA	
LARGE GOURMET VEGGIE PIZZA	\$34.0	HAWAIIAN PIZZA	

# **Round Table Pizza**

27472 Portola Pkwy, Foothill Ranch, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-21:00

Made with menuweb.menu

